
The deadline to apply is Wednesday 26th June.

Sponsored by

We need your help to choose finalists for the 
National Lived Experience Awards 2024. 

You must be available to travel to Leonardo 
Derby Hotel on Thursday 25th July. 

All successful applicants must be supported  
by a member of staff.

To apply you can either:
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Send an email with no 
more than 150 words 
explaining why you would 
like to be a judge to:

events@cygnethealth.co.uk

Or you can scan the QR 
code to fill in a form. 

You will need 
a phone or 
tablet to do 
this, please ask 
a member of 
staff for help. 

Service User 
Judges Wanted

https://www.leonardohotels.co.uk/hotels/derby?utm_medium=cpc&gad_source=1&gclid=cj0kcqjwpnuybhcuarisanjql9pzzyg9ddj-kpc9aefplulqlfly4anofmzcc2cuvtteln3lrtkim68aavvhealw_wcb&gclsrc=aw.ds
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